
COMM NW COR, RUN E 496 FT, S 25.
NASH RD, E ALONG R/W 82.26 FT FO
E 289.20 FT, S 436.98 FT, S 25 D

MORALES ADISBEL VERDECIA
2956 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02193-000
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267,157

1523/1459 9/12/2024 WD Q I 01 334,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON FRANK ELI

MORALES ADISBEL VER

1416/2471 6/30/2020 WD U I 37 125,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHY LORD

FRANK ELI & BRITTAN
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27995 MAINT/ALTR 45 08/06/2009

2026HX Base Yr

2956 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,639 110.7840 124.08 327,447 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2092

BAS 2,092 100 2,092 168,724

FCP 414 25 104 8,388

FDU 462 60 277 22,341

FOP 36 30 11 887

FSP 144 40 58 4,678

FSP 192 40 77 6,210

UCP 100 20 20 1,613

3,440 2,639 212,841

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S12 W16 S22 E38 E44 N22 W42 N8 N4 $
FDU=[ORIG=70,0] N14 W33 S14 E33 $
FCP=[ORIG=0,4] E18 N23 W18 S23 $
FSP=[ORIG=42,12] N8 W24 S8 E24 $
FSP=[ORIG=18,4] W18 S8 E18 N8 $
UCP=[ORIG=70,-14] N10 W10 S10 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-2,34] S6 E6 N6 W6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 30 24 1.00 UT 0.00 2,000.00 100 2021 1975 100 2,000

8 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 1999 40 14,336

19,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 34,680


